Rajesh Sukadeo Dole – Guarantor 
6. Mr. Sukadeo Shankar Dole (since deceased) – Co-Borrower 
Through his Legal Heirs –  

1. Smt. Kalabai Sukadeo Dole 
2. Dr. Dinesh Sukadeo Dole 
3. Mr. Rajesh Sukadeo Dole 
4. Mr. Hrishikesh Sukadeo Dole 

Outstanding Loan 
Balance  

Rs. 4,11,81,886.81 (Rupees Four Crore Eleven Lakh Eighty-One 
Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty-Six Paise Eighty-One Only) Plus, Interest 
@ 13% p.a. and Penal Charges @ 2% from 01.11.2025 and expenses 

Details of Secured 
Asset  

Hospital Premises situated at First Floor and Second Floor admeasuring 
4800 sq. ft. (Built-up) + Open Terrace admeasuring 1200 sq.

[...]

Sukadeo Shankar Dole (since deceased), along with Patient Beds with 
side Tables, O T Tables, O T Equipment, Stools, Medical Instruments and 
Apparatus, Waiting Area Chairs, Air Conditioners, Refrigerators etc. on As 
Is Where Is basis.  

Reserve Price Rs. 2,22,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Twenty-Two Lakh Only).  

-: IMPORTANT TERMS AND CONDITIONS: - 

1) Sale is strictly subject to the terms and conditions prescribed in this advertisement and the offer 
document / form. Further details of the property and the offer document / forms can be obtained